Aula
Aula 2
Aula 3
Aula 4
Aula 5
Aula 7
Aula magna est
Aula magna ovest
Sala riunioni
Sala seminari
Aula A
Aula B
Aula C
Aula D
Aula G
Aula H
Aula |
Aula O
Aula S
Auditorium Fondazione Marco
Biagi
Aula 24 Fondazione Marco Biagi
Aula 25 Fondazione Marco Biagi
Aula 32 Fondazione Marco Biagi

Laboratorio (occupazione)
Laboratorio informatico 1
Laboratorio informatico 2
Aula E - lab. informatico
Aula F - lab. linguistico
Aula L - lab. linguistico
Aula M - lab. linguistico
Aula N - lab. linguistico

Piano
Primo
Secondo
Primo
Secondo
Primo
Secondo
Secondo
Primo
Primo
Terra
Terra
Terra
Terra
Secondo
Primo
Secondo
Secondo
Terra

Terra

Terra
Terra
Terra

Piano
Primo
Primo
Secondo
Secondo
Terzo
Terzo
Terzo

Strutture Didattiche
a.a. 2008-09

Ala Ovest
Ala Ovest
Ala Est

Ala Est

Ala Est

Ala Est

Ala Ovest
Ala Ovest
Ala Ovest
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli

Ubicazione

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Largo Marco Biagi 1

Largo Marco Biagi 1
Largo Marco Biagi 1
Largo Marco Biagi 1

Ala Est

Ala Est

Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli
Via Fontanelli

Ubicazione

11
11
11
11
11



